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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30-6-2018

Event 8 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
30-Jun-18 - 12:56 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 11 years

1. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 1:29.06 277
2. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 1:31.46 256
3. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 1:32.58 247
4. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:33.16 242
5. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 1:34.40 233
6. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 1:35.27 226
7. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 1:35.29 226
8. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:37.82 209
9. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:39.02 202

10. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 1:39.79 197
11. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 1:43.40 177
12. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:45.86 165
13. KOSTIC, Sofija 08 Napredak 1:57.09 122
14. ARSIC, Martina 07 Dubocica 1:58.71 117
15. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 1:59.84 113

12 - 13 years

1. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:16.70 434
2. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 1:19.78 386
3. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:21.39 363
4. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:22.12 354
5. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:22.14 353
6. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 1:24.70 322
7. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:32.03 251
8. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 1:33.57 239
9. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 1:34.56 231

10. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 06 Dubocica 1:59.32 115

14 - 15 years

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:09.51 583
2. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.71 290
3. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:32.92 244
4. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 2:00.82 111

16 - 17 years

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:10.58 557

Open

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:09.51 583
2. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:10.58 557
3. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 1:16.70 434
4. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 1:19.78 386
5. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:21.39 363
6. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:22.12 354
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II Kolo Letnjeg Prvenstva PSCS 2018
Krusevac, 30-6-2018

Event 8, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 1:22.14 353
8. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Napredak 1:24.70 322
9. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:27.71 290

10. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Napredak 1:28.79 280
11. FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 1:29.06 277
12. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 1:31.46 256
13. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:32.03 251
14. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 1:32.58 247
15. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:32.92 244
16. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:33.16 242
17. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 1:33.57 239
18. DJURIC, Danica 07 Valis 1:34.40 233
19. STOJIC, Melanija 05 Bor 1:34.56 231
20. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 1:35.27 226
21. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 1:35.29 226
22. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:37.82 209
23. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:39.02 202
24. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 1:39.79 197
25. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 1:43.40 177
26. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:45.86 165
27. KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Rasina 1:56.36 124
28. KOSTIC, Sofija 08 Napredak 1:57.09 122
29. ARSIC, Martina 07 Dubocica 1:58.71 117
30. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 06 Dubocica 1:59.32 115
31. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 1:59.84 113
32. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 2:00.82 111


